ADVANCED PURITY SOLUTIONS
KCS PES
Cartridge Filter
High Efficiency PES Cartridge Filter
KCS PES cartridge filters feature a hydrophilic PES membrane,
offering low extractable, broad chemical compatibility, high flow
rates, high dirt-holding capacity, and reliable retention ability of
particles.

Toll Free	 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
KCS Series PES Cartridge Filter: part number
KCS                                   A
Pore rating
010	=	0.1 µm
020	=	0.2 µm
045	=	0.45 µm
Code
A	=	222 fin
B	=	222 flat
C	=	226 fin
E	=	DOE
Length
10	=	10”
20	=	20”
30	=	30”
40	=	40”
O-ring
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
V = FKM
Core
A = PP core